1\ 5 £y PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of ESE (MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE) (BS-14) IN
THE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN

RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/38107387 TANZEEL AHMAD M. GARH
SARWAR AHMAD SIDDIQI

2/38102350 AROOSA MAQSOOD RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

3/38107482 MARIA RIAZ RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

4/38103631 MAHRUKH RAWALPINDI
ZAHOOR AHMED

5/38100595 MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN GUJRAT
NAEEM AHMAD

6/38100483 AMMARA MARYAM KHUSHAB
KHALID JAVED AKHTAR

7/38100468 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASLAM SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

8/38103445 UZMA NAHEED RAWALPINDI
IFTIKHAR AHMED

9/38112212 WASEEM AKRAM T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD KHAN

10/38106279 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL BASHEER BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD BASHEER

11/38112483 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUKHTAR LAYYAH
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

12/38107511 ABIDA ZAHOOR LAHORE
ZAHOOR AHMAD
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/38104150

14/38112676

15/38104887

16/38102915

17/38102073

18/38101174

19/38100840

20/38101293

21/38104060

22/38105037

23/38107247

24/38102454

25/38103589

26/38108526

27/38105516

28/38112791

29/38105650

30/38109112

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD NOOR-UL-AIN
MUHAMMAD HAMEED ULLAH

MUBASHRA KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

GHULAM MURTZA
ZAFAR IQBAL

IQRA RASHEED
KHALID RASHEED

MUHAMMAD RASHID
LAAL KHAN

RIFAT ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AQSA NAYAB
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD AHAD KHAN
OMEED ALI KHAN

KAINAT TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

ABID ALI
HAITAM ALI

HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHALID HUSSAIN

SIDRA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

ASAD RAFIQ
RAFIQ AHMAD

AQEEL MASIH
JAMES MASIH

SAIF UR REHMAN
AHMED BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD USMAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NAJMUL SAHER
MUHAMMAD ZAHID ZAFAR

DOMICILE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

LODHRAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

KHUSHAB

NANKANA SAHIB

LODHRAN
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

31/38105257

32/38103259

33/38104105

34/38102626

35/38104538

36/38108901

37/38107376

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

QAISER KHAN JHANG
GHULAM RASOOL

KHALIDA KOUSAR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MUNSHA

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD M. GARH
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ NAROWAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ RAJANPUR
SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN D.G. KHAN
ABID HUSSAIN

SANA YOUSAF T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZAFAR

Sixteen (16) (including 02 posts reserved for special persons
quota, 03 posts reserved for minorities quota and 08 posts
reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08-08-2019

CASE NO. 12-RJ-2019
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