

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ESE (MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE) (BS-14) IN**THE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/38107387	TANZEEL AHMAD SARWAR AHMAD SIDDIQI	M. GARH
2/38102350	AROOSA MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD	RAWALPINDI
3/38107482	MARIA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	RAWALPINDI
4/38103631	MAHRUKH ZAHOOR AHMED	RAWALPINDI
5/38100595	MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN NAEEM AHMAD	GUJRAT
6/38100483	AMMARA MARYAM KHALID JAVED AKHTAR	KHUSHAB
7/38100468	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA
8/38103445	UZMA NAHEED IFTIKHAR AHMED	RAWALPINDI
9/38112212	WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD KHAN	T.T. SINGH
10/38106279	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL BASHEER MUHAMMAD BASHEER	BAHAWALPUR
11/38112483	MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUKHTAR MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
12/38107511	ABIDA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	LAHORE

From Pre-page

53 posts of ESE (Math & Science) (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/38104150	MUHAMMAD NOOR-UL-AIN MUHAMMAD HAMEED ULLAH	M. GARH
14/38112676	MUBASHRA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD
15/38104887	GHULAM MURTZA ZAFAR IQBAL	FAISALABAD
16/38102915	IQRA RASHEED KHALID RASHEED	VEHARI
17/38102073	MUHAMMAD RASHID LAAL KHAN	D.G. KHAN
18/38101174	RIFAT ABBAS MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	OKARA
19/38100840	AQSA NAYAB MUHAMMAD MANSHA	LAHORE
20/38101293	MUHAMMAD AHAD KHAN OMEED ALI KHAN	RAWALPINDI
21/38104060	KAINAT TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LODHRAN
22/38105037	ABID ALI HAITAM ALI	T.T. SINGH
23/38107247	HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD HANIF ULLAH	LODHRAN
24/38102454	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHALID HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
25/38103589	SIDRA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	SARGODHA
26/38108526	ASAD RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD	MULTAN
27/38105516	AQEEL MASIH JAMES MASIH	GUJRANWALA
28/38112791	SAIF UR REHMAN AHMED BUKHSH	KHUSHAB
29/38105650	MUHAMMAD USMAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	NANKANA SAHIB
30/38109112	NAJMUL SAHER MUHAMMAD ZAHID ZAFAR	LODHRAN
		Page 2 of 3

Page 2 of 3

From Pre-page

53 posts of ESE (Math & Science) (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
31/38105257	QAISER KHAN GHULAM RASOOL	JHANG
32/38103259	KHALIDA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD MUNSHA	LAHORE
33/38104105	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD GHULAM MUSTAFA	M. GARH
34/38102626	MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	NAROWAL
35/38104538	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SHOUKAT ALI	RAJANPUR
36/38108901	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ABID HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
37/38107376	SANA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZAFAR	T.T. SINGH

<u>Note</u>:-

Sixteen (16) (including 02 posts reserved for special persons quota, 03 posts reserved for minorities quota and 08 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 08-08-2019 **CASE NO.** 12-RJ-2019